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Torneo CIS A1.3 0502073D

Luogo ITALIA  [ - ]
Periodo 05-03-2005 - 05-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms + 40 ' + 30" 
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 59

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

43 1N Ambrosanio Raffaele      ITA TOS SI 1968 0 0 1968 M 814431 107577

28 M Anceschi Vittorio        ITA EMI RE 2261 0 0 1953 M 800708 105123

52 CM Andreoni Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 2003 0 0 1988 M 820644 118680

49 CM Antonelli Marco          ITA MAR AP 2072 0 0 1955 M 109775

50 1N Bellu Marco              ITA SAR SS 1895 0 0 1972 M 109849

38 CM Bettalli Marco           ITA TOS SI 2074 0 0 1954 M 809071 107566

12 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA SAR SS 1933 0 0 1984 M 102434

8 1N Buchicchio Antonio       ITA SAR SS 1658 0 0 1945 M 102430

9 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA SAR SS 1685 0 0 1944 M 102431

11 FM Buchicchio Giampaolo     ITA SAR OT 2288 0 0 1984 M 811491 102433

10 CM Buchicchio Giancarlo     ITA SAR SS 2082 0 0 1982 M 814130 102432

13 1N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA SAR SS 1865 0 0 1988 M 102435

27 CM Camerini Ivan            ITA EMI RE 2198 0 0 1950 M 810657 105110

48 CM Cardelli Gabriele        ITA ABR TE 1999 0 0 1966 M 808334 109774

18 CM Citti Gianluca           ITA TOS LU 2134 0 0 1972 M 808415 103466

29 M Cugini Verter            ITA EMI RE 2210 0 0 1947 M 801925 105127

19 CM Del Dotto Riccardo       ITA TOS LU 2127 0 0 1974 M 807966 103469

53 2N Dini Andrea              ITA LAZ RM 1721 0 0 1990 M 819638 119009

20 CM Donatini Andrea          ITA TOS LU 2091 0 0 1960 M 819654 103470

23 M Evangelisti Claudio R.   ITA TOS PI 2240 0 0 1951 M 800813 103589

17 M Falchetta Giovanni       ITA EMI MO 2200 0 0 1954 M 801135 103206

58 NC Feliciangeli Dario       ITA LAZ RM 1473 0 0 1991 M 121497

25 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA MAR AP 2155 0 0 1982 M 817724 104739

24 CM Fioravanti Emidio        ITA MAR AP 2092 0 0 1944 M 815667 104737

15 CM Frilli Guido             ITA TOS FI 2117 0 0 1987 M 814148 102897

39 M Gorelli Fagiolini Marco  ITA TOS SI 2222 0 0 1957 M 804797 107569

3 Hautala Roman                   FIN 2191 0 0 1973 M 503037

2 IM Jones Gawain C B                ENG 2453 0 0 1987 M 409561

57 1N Lelli Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1949 0 0 1988 M 818313 121496

40 M Leoncini Mario           ITA TOS SI 2152 0 0 1956 M 801712 107571

54 2N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1760 0 0 1993 M 822388 119329

34 CM Logallo Claudio          ITA VEN VI 2010 0 0 1984 M 813885 106483

41 CM Lotti Fabio              ITA TOS SI 2019 0 0 1946 M 810681 107573

55 3N Marotta Andrea           ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1992 M 119330

44 CM Masullo Andrea           ITA TOS SI 2133 0 0 1982 M 811386 107578

32 M Menoni Vincenzo          ITA EMI PR 2241 0 0 1957 M 804576 105143

21 FM Mola Pietro              ITA TOS FI 2294 0 0 1975 M 804665 103477

7 M Nannelli Paolo           ITA TOS PO 2185 0 0 1967 M 804991 101395

46 1N Nardi Marco              ITA TOS LU 1906 0 0 1988 M 816833 108845

36 CM Neri Enzo                ITA SAR CA 2084 0 0 1962 M 814660 106738

4 GM Nijboer Friso                   NED 2549 0 0 1965 M 1000063

22 CM Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 2068 0 0 1991 M 818402 103501

42 M Patelli Alessandro       ITA TOS SI 2220 0 0 1958 M 804657 107574

14 2N Pes Domenico             ITA SAR SS 1690 0 0 1951 M 102436

59 NC Piscitelli Vito          ITA LAZ RM 1443 0 0 1993 M 121699

6 1N Procacci Sergio          ITA LAZ FR 1849 0 0 1984 M 100617

35 1N Rastelli Davide          ITA ABR TE 1936 0 0 1985 M 106699

47 CM Rotoni Fabrizio          ITA MAR AP 2020 0 0 1956 M 811807 109773

37 CM Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA MAR AN 1984 0 0 1968 F 819956 106945

33 M Sciortino Massimo        ITA TOS PT 2228 0 0 1968 M 807060 106011

56 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1629 0 0 1994 M 120987

16 FM Tirabassi Maurizio       ITA EMI MO 2330 0 0 1957 M 800295 103205

1 IM Trent Lawrence                  ENG 2387 0 0 1986 M 408638

5 M Trezza Bruno             ITA LAZ RM 2239 0 0 1937 M

31 M Turci Stefano            ITA EMI RE 2192 0 0 1962 M 801224 105140

26 CM Villa Flavio             ITA EMI RE 2124 0 0 1955 M 810312 105104
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45 2N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA LAZ RM 1517 0 0 1992 F 108280

30 2N Vulpetti Attilio         ITA EMI RE 1640 0 0 1967 M 105129

51 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA SAR SS 1923 0 0 1960 M 815470 113774
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

49 CM Antonelli Marco          ITA 2072 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1955 M 109775

50 1N Bellu Marco              ITA 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 109849

12 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA 1933 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1984 M 102434

8 1N Buchicchio Antonio       ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1945 M 102430

9 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1944 M 102431

13 1N Buchicchio Roberto       ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 102435

53 2N Dini Andrea              ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 119009

58 NC Feliciangeli Dario       ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 121497

54 2N Lisi Davide              ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1993 M 119329

55 3N Marotta Andrea           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 119330

46 1N Nardi Marco              ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 108845

14 2N Pes Domenico             ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1951 M 102436

59 NC Piscitelli Vito          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 121699

6 1N Procacci Sergio          ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M 100617

35 1N Rastelli Davide          ITA 1936 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 106699

37 CM Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA 1984 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 F 106945

56 2N Testa Adriano            ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1994 M 120987

5 M Trezza Bruno             ITA 2239 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1937 M

45 2N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 F 108280

30 2N Vulpetti Attilio         ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 105129
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